
21-02-2023 (Tuesday)
Commencement of New academic year  

2023-24 for Class - X

06-03-2023 
(Between 06-03-23 and 10-03-23)

Commencement of New academic year  
2023-24 for Classes I to IX

25-04-2023 (Monday) to 11-06-2023 (Sunday) Summer Vacation 

12-06-2023 (Monday) /As per the Govt. order Re-Opening of the School

05-07-2023 (Wednesday) to 12-07-2023 (Wednesday) PERIODIC TEST - 1 for Class I to X

20-07-2023 (Thursday) Parent  Teacher Meeting (PTM) 

22-07-2023 (Saturday) Investiture Ceremony 

23-08-2023 (Wednesday) to 30-08-2023(Wednesday) PERIODIC TEST - 2 for Classes I - X 

04-10-2023 (Wednesday) to 11-10-2023 (Wednesday) TERM - 1 EXAMS for classes I to X

12-10-2023 (Thursday) Art Integration Project Work / Parent Circular

14-10-2023 (Satuday) to 25-10-2023 (Wednesday)  Term - 1 Holidays (Dussehra Holidays)

26-10-2023 (Thursday)
Re-Opening of the School after Dussehra 

Holidays

28-10-2023 (Saturday) TERM - 1 Parent  Teacher Meeting (PTM) 

18-11-2023 (Saturday) Annual Sports Meet

1st Week of December, 2023 Completion of 100% Portion 
(VIII, IX & X)

02-12-2023 (Saturday) to 09-12-2023 (Saturday) PERIODIC TEST - 3 for Classes I - X 

19-12-2023 (Tuesday) Awards Day /Christmas Celebration

21-12-2023 (Thursday) Art Integration Project Work / Parent Circular

23-12-2023 (Saturday) to 01-01-2024 (Monday) Christmas Holidays

02-01-2024 (Tuesday)
Re-Opening of the School after Christmas 

Holidays

06-01-2024 (Saturday) to 12-01-2024 (Friday) Revision Test - 1 for Class X

13-01-2024 (Saturday) Completion of 100% Portion (I to VII)

15-01-2024 (Monday) & 16-01-2024 (Tuesday) Sankranthi & Kanuma Holidays

18-01-2024 (Thursday) to 25-01-2024 (Thursday)
TERM END EXAM for Class IX & VIII 

Revision Test - 2 for Class X

30-01-2024 (Tuesday)
Parent  Teacher Meeting (PTM) for 

Class VIII &  IX

01-02-2024 (Thursday)
New Academic Year (2024-25) for 

Class VIII & IX

02-02-2024 (Friday) to 08-02-2024 (Thursday)  PRE - BOARD for Class - X

19-02-2024 (Monday) to 26-02-2024 (Monday) TERM END EXAMS for Classes I to VII

02-03-2024 (Saturday) Results (PTM) for Classes I to VII

04-03-2024 (Monday)
New Academic Year (2024-25) for 

Classes I to VII
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